
 
2023-24 Board of Directors 

 
 
Jerry Howell  
Howell Family Pumpkin Farm 
2878 Holland Rd 
Fonthill L0S 1E6 
905-327-4845 
jerry@howells.ca  
 
Amy Strom 
Strom’s Farm and Bakery  
5089 Wellington Rd 32,  
Guelph N1H 6J4 
519-221-1521 
amy@strom.ca  
 
Brian Arnold 
Thunder Ridge Bison Co. 
664 Davis Dr 
Uxbridge, ON L9P 1R2 
905-391-8655 
info@thunderridgebison.ca 
 
Paul Baxter (Associate Member) 
Baxter Kitchens Inc. 
416 Nugget Ave. 
Toronto,  
416-609-2200 ext. 230 
paul@baxtersbakery.ca 
 
Darlene Downey (Chair) 
Downey’s Farm Market & Estate 
Winery 
13682 Heart Lake Rd. 
Caledon L7C 2J5 
905-460-7165  
dardowney@hotmail.com 
 
 

Meghan Snyder 
Snyder’s Farm & Market 
936685 Blenheim Road 
Bright N0J 1B0 
519-632-7356   
519-465-1657  
info@snydersfamilyfarm.com 
 
Jessica Gerber (Treasurer)  
Oakridge Acres Country Meat Store 
2132 Greenfield Rd 
Ayr, N0B 1E0 
519-721-9504 
Gerber_j@live.ca 
 
Thomas Wilson (Past Chair) 
Spirit Tree Estate Cidery 
1137 Boston Mills Road 
Caledon, ON  
thomas@spirittreecider.com 
 
Melinda McArthur (Vice Chair) 
Heatherlea Farm Shoppe 
17049 Winston Churchill Blvd, Terra 
Cotta, L7K 1J1 
519-939-8137 
melinda@heatherlea.ca 
 
Kevin Vallier (Secretary)  
24 Colonel Lyall St 
St. Catharines, L2P OB3 
905-321-8525 
kevin@farmfreshontario.com  
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